
Officer's Name: Lodge Year: /

Lodge Name: Lodge Num.:

Membership Total (as of Mar 31, last year):

 Possible Points Points Earned

10

10

10
You:

Competed in the State Ritual Contest 5

5

25

Participated in the Officers Training Course 10

 Participated in a Memorial Service 25

Participated in  Flag Day Service 25

Participated in a Hoop Shoot 20

Participated in a Soccer Shoot 20

Participated in all Lodge functions 20

Sold all Shoot Out Tickets (Summer) 20

Sold all Shoot Out Tickets (Winter) 20

You attended:

10

10

10

25

25

25

25

10

5

 Grand Total:                     0 out of 370

South Carolina State Per Association

State Officer of the Year Nomination Form

Membership Gain

Lapsation of less than 2%

Section Totals

Elks National Foundation per capita

or your Lodge Published a Lodge Bulletin

District/Regional Hoop Shoot

Competed in The 11 O'clock Toast Contest

National Convention

Ritual Clinic

Spring PER Convention

DD Clinic in April

DD Clinic in August

DD Clinic in January

Winter State Elks Convention

Summer State Elks Convention


